
BUS SECTION

YEAR
FRONT REAR

SHOCK ABSORBER AIR SPRING SHOCK ABSORBER AIR SPRING
PD NO. OE NO. PD NO. OE NO. PD NO. OE NO. PD NO. OE NO.

246

FITTINGS PIN/STUD

EYE MOUNT

SLEEVED EYE

NOT AVAILABLE

TO BE ADVISED

NOT FITTED

N/A

TBA

N/F

STRUT

TAPER PIN

BAR PIN

  IN DEVELOPMENT
  GENERIC PRODUCT

B FITTED WITH PROTECTION DUST BOOT
Y FITTED WITH TUFF-YELLO BUSHES

STD STANDARD
(HD) HEAVY DUTY OPTION

*
**LEGEND

TOYOTA
Coaster

-4/82 BB10
BB11 T63178 48511-39235 T233 48531-39115

BB20  RT269 48511-36110 
48511-39345 T63178 48531-36110 

48531-39525

BB21R  RT269 48511-36110 
48511-39345 T63178 48531-39505

48531-39525

93- BB26 (NZ)  RT269 48511-36240 T63178 48531-36100

7/93- BB40R  RT269 48511-36240 T381 48531-36160
48531-80154

-7/77 BU19 T63299 48511-39075 
48511-39076 T233 48531-39115

5/82 HB30
HZB30R  RT269

48511-36110 
48511-36240 
48511-39345

T63178 48531-39495

92- HDB20 (NZ)
HDB31 (NZ)  RT269 48511-36110 

48511-36240 T63299M4

93- HDB50 (NZ)
HDB51 (NZ)  RT269 48511-36110 

48511-36240 T381

HZB41 T381

7/83- HZ50R
HZB50R  RT269 48511-36110 

48511-36240 T381 48531-36160
48531-80154

67-1/72 JU18 T63299 48511-39075 T63178 48531-69015

8/77
RB11
RB12
RB13

T63178 48511-39235 T233 48531-39115

5/82 RB20
RB21R  RT269

48511-36110 
48511-36240 
48511-39345

T63178 48531-39525

67-1/72 RU18 T63299 48511-39075 T63178 48531-69015

2/72 RU19 T63299 48511-39075 
48511-39076 T233 48531-39115

RU23
RU30  RT269

48511-36110 
48511-36240 
48511-39345

T63178
48531-39505
48531-39515
48531-39525


